
 

42031 
GFS 500381 Shredded Chicken Taco Filling 

42031 

 SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO FILLING WHITE MEAT 

RELLENO PARA TACO DE POLLO DESHEBRADO CARNE BLANCA 

10093901500387 

10x9 TixHi 

20.00 lbs Net Weight 

21.50 lbs Gross Weight 

15.31 in Case Length 

12.06 in Case Width 

5.13 in Case Height 

0.55 ft Case Cube 

730 days 

2.00 Serving Size (oz.) 

56.7 Serving Size (g) 

160 Servings Per Case 

62 Calories 

12 Calories from Fat 

9 Protein (g) 

3 Carbohydrates (g) 

0 Fiber (g) 

1 Total Fat (g) 

0.4 Saturated Fat (g) 

0 Trans Fat (g) 

23 Cholesterol (mg) 

252 Sodium (mg) 

0 Sugar (g) 

322 Vitamin A (IU) 

1 Vitamin C (mg) 

9 Calcium (mg) 

0 Iron (mg) 

Allergens: 

Ingredients: 

20 % Calories from Fat% 

JTM Item Number: 

Product Specifications: 

Nutritional Information: 

UPC (GTIN) 

Product Title: 

Preparation: 

110 

22 

16 

5 

20 % 

0 

2 

0.6 

0 

41 

445 

1 

567 

2 

16 

1 

100 

3.53 

Lead Time 21 Days 

Minimum Order N/A 

Case Pack 

Per Serving 

Per 100 
Grams 

**This Product is Gluten-Free 

20#4Bags 

Shelf Life 

CHICKEN BREAST MEAT, WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHILI 
POWDER (chili pepper, spices, salt, garlic powder), SALT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEHYDRATED ONION, 
CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID, PAPRIKA EXTRACT. 

KEEP FROZEN 
Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. 
Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. 
CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned. 

Print Date/Time: 2/28/2014 12:08:26PM 

JTM Letter of Guarantee: 

Each 4.09 oz serving by weight will provide a 2 oz M/MA  

 

Brian Hofmeier 

Vice President of Education Sales 


