

...

Product Title:

SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO FILLING WHITE MEAT

RELLENO PARA TACO DE POLLO DESHEBRADO CARNE BLANCA

JTM Item Number:	42031		Incrediente
Nutritional Information:	Per Serving	Per 100 Grams	Ingredients: Chicken Breast Meat, Water, Modified Food Starch, Contains Less Than 2% of Chili
Serving Size (oz.)	2.00	3.53	 POWDER (chili pepper, spices, salt, garlic powder), SALT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEHYDRATED ONION, CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID, PAPRIKA EXTRACT.
Serving Size (g)	2.00 56.7	100	
Servings Per Case	160	100	JTM Letter of Guarantee:
Calories	62	110	Each 4.00 as coming by weight will provide a 2 as M(MA)
Calories from Fat	12	22	Each 4.09 oz serving by weight will provide a 2 oz M/MA
Calories from Fat%	20 %	20 %	72, 711.
Protein (g)	9	16	Dian Doffmeier
Carbohydrates (g)	3	5	
Fiber (g)	0	0	
Total Fat (g)	1	2	Brian Hofmeier
Saturated Fat (g)	0.4	0.6	Vice President of Education Sales
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	
Cholesterol (mg)	23	41	Allergens:
Sodium (mg)	252	445	
Sugar (g)	0	1	**This Product is Gluten-Free
Vitamin A (IU)	322	567	Preparation:
Vitamin C (mg)	1	2	KEEP FROZEN
Calcium (mg)	9	16	Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature

Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

Product Specifications:

Iron (mg)

UPC (GTIN)	10093901500387
Case Pack	20#4Bags
Net Weight	20.00 lbs
Gross Weight	21.50 lbs
Case Length	15.31 in
Case Width	12.06 in
Case Height	5.13 in
Case Cube	0.55 ft
TixHi	10x9
Shelf Life	730 days
Lead Time	21 Days
Minimum Order	N/A

Let's Create Great Dishes Together!"

0

1